Technical Datasheet
Description
D-identify MIL sleeves provide reliable wire and cable identification in harsh
environments. They are manufactured from radiation cross-linked, flame-
retardant, self-extinguishing polyolefin. Printed marks are permanent after printing
and remain legible under abrasion, aggressive solvents, military fuels, and oils.
These sleeves are suitable for aerospace, military, and defense applications
requiring high performance.

Industriepark West 75
9100 Sint-Niklaas, Belgium info@d-identify.be www.d-identify.beTel: +32 3 780 17 06
Order informationUnshrunk Recovered Width  Height
MIL-3:1-2.4-1K-WH MIL-3:1-2.4-1K-YL 2,4mm 0,7mm < 0,5mm² 50mm 4,6mm 1000
MIL-3:1-3.2-1K-WH MIL-3:1-3.2-1K-YL 3,2mm 1mm 0 - 1mm² 50mm 6mm 1000
MIL-3:1-4.8-1K-WH MIL-3:1-4.8-1K-YL 4,8mm 1,5mm 1 - 4mm² 50mm 9mm 1000
MIL-3:1-6.4-1K-WH MIL-3:1-6.4-1K-YL 6,4mm 2,1mm 4 - 6mm² 50mm 12mm 1000
MIL-3:1-9.5-1K-WH MIL-3:1-9.5-1K-YL 9,5mm 3,1mm 6 - 16mm² 50mm 16mm 1000
MIL-3:1-12.7-500-WH MIL-3:1-12.7-500-YL 12,7mm 4,2mm 16 - 35mm² 50mm 22mm 500
MIL-3:1-19-500-WH MIL-3:1-19-500-YL 19mm 6,3mm 35 -120mm² 50mm 32mm 500
MIL-3:1-25,4-250-WH MIL-3:1-25,4-250-YL 25mm 8,4mm 120 -185mm² 50mm 42mm 250
MIL-3:1-38-250-WH MIL-3:1-38-250-YL 38mm 19mm 185 -400mm² 50mm 60mm 250
MIL-3:1-3.2-2K-WH-S2 MIL-3:1-3.2-2K-YL-S2 3,2mm 1mm 0 - 1mm² 25mm 6mm 2000
MIL-3:1-4.8-2K-WH-S2 MIL-3:1-4.8-2K-YL-S2 4,8mm 1,5mm 1 - 4mm² 25mm 9mm 2000
MIL-3:1-6.4-2K-WH-S2 MIL-3:1-6.4-2K-YL-S2 6,4mm 2.1mm 4 - 6mm² 25mm 12mm 2000
MIL-3:1-3.2-3K-WH-S3 MIL-3:1-3.2-3K-YL-S3 3,2mm 1mm 0 - 1mm² 17mm 6mm 3000
MIL-3:1-4.8-3K-WH-S3 MIL-3:1-4.8-3K-YL-S3 4,8mm 1,5mm 1 - 4mm² 17mm 9mm 3000
MIL-3:1-6.4-3K-WH-S3 MIL-3:1-6.4-3K-YL-S3 6,4mm 2.1mm 4 - 6mm² 17mm 12mm 3000
SKU sleeves White and Yellow scrored versions
Flat Dimensions